FUJI Xerox @)

Wi-Fi Printing FhHisE T URE, EEE R ST

For Android (4.4 or above)

1. Connect Mobile to Wi-Fi

EdUHK

Connected

)

eduroam
Authentication problem

o)

.3))

Wi-Fi.HK via EdUHK

Must select [EdUHK]

3. Add Printer

g Camera

FUJI XEROX Octopus Self Copy Service Operation

2. Installation

Fuji Xerox Print Utility
Fuji Xerox Co., Ltd.
I Xerox g, [3+]

Install [Fuji Xerox Print Utility]
from Play Store

el Sclect Printer

IP Address (Printer)
IP Address

192.168.223.34
Port Number(LPD)

515

Queue

Bonjour
IP Address

Version

¢ Support

Information Sending Setting

g Camera Setup by Bonjour

< QO

Please refer to the table below for all the IP addresses:

A5
B4
C3
D3
D5

G/F
1/F
2/F
3/F
4/F

192.168.223.32
192.168.223.33
192.168.223.34
192.168.223.51
192.168.223.52
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FUJI XEROX Octopus Self Copy Service Operation

For Android (4.4 or above)

. Print Document
Print Albums

Print Web Pages

L: Cloud Service Hub

in EdUHK Library + Articles-Plus v

a. Tap [Print] in FUJI XEROX b. Tap desired file to print L Report Problem
application

Other than using FUJI [ Settings
XEROX application, you O
can “Share” with FUJI

XEROX for printing c. Change desired [Settings]

Image QOrientation it =

Rl Fortrait Accounting

Color Mode
Black User ID
2 Sided Print

) ,. Passcode for User ID
1sided Print

Pages Per Sheet .
1 Page U Domain Name
PRINTER NAME agelp PRINTER NAME

192.168.223.34 (515) Paper Tray Account ID 192.168.223.34 (515)

Automatically Select

ADVANCED ADVANCED
_ Paper Type Billing ID _
Copies Plain 2948 Copies
1 1
Accounting Passcode for Billing ID
Output Size ON Output Size
A4 (210 x 297mm) A4 (210 x 297mm)

Advanced Advanced

d. Tap [Advanced] e. Tap [Accounting] f. Set the Billing ID g. Tap [Print] to
(o_nly_ for Website and Passcode and start the print
printing) Tap [Accounting] to

save
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FUJI XEROX Octopus Self Copy Service Operation
For Android (4.4 or above)

5. Insert Octopus Card
oo P o

|. Select [Use Octopus] on Il. Insert Octopus card and lll. Octopus Processor will
Octopus Processor click [Confirm] on show the usable value
Octopus Processor

6. On Printer

|. Tap [Charge Print] on the Il. Select the Billing ID entered ll. Input [Passcode]
Menu of the Printer before and tap [Job List]

IV. Select your print job and V. Tap the action after printing
tap [Print] to start printing

7. Remove Octopus card

-

|. Select [Finish Copying] on Il. Select [Confirm] on lIl. Remove Octopus card
Octopus Processor Octopus Processor



